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Herbert James Brown

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Herbert James Brown
Postcode GU47 8NJ

Date of birth May 1952

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CASTLEBRIDGE BUILDERS LIMITED
SPRINGMEAD DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SPRINGMEAD DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

REES BUILDING CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

REES BUILDING CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

KEW CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
WORLDWIDE SUPPLIES LIMITED

WORLDWIDE SUPPLIES LIMITED

SOUTHWAY CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04922647

03825118

03825118

03750357

03750357

03649649
03151142

03151142
03111366

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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904503253

904503253

17 Allendale Close
Sandhurst
Berkshire

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
24/05/2004 Director
23/08/2001 08/03/2004 Company
Secretary
23/08/2001 08/03/2004 Director

12/04/1999 01/01/2004 Director

12/04/1999 01/01/2004 Company

Secretary
17/12/1998 Director
11/03/1996 Company

Secretary
11/03/1996 Director
17/10/1995 Director



